1625-0093

Appendix A: Total Estimated Annual Burden on Industry

Respondents 479
Activit RESDONSES ﬁz::z'; Annual Hour Wage Annual Cost
y P Burden Rate Burden
Response
Letter of Intent 182 2 364 $93 $33,852
submissions
Operations Manual 137 114.54 15,692 $93 $1,459,356
submissions (e-submit)
Operations Manual 45 114.63 5,158 $93 $479,694
submissions (hard copy)
Operations Manual
amendment submissions 303 15.69 4,754 $93 $442 122
(e-submit)
Operations Manual
amendment submissions 100 15.69 1,569 $93 $145,917
hard copy)
Totals 767 27,537 $2,560,941
Total
Total Respondents 479
Total Responses 767
Total Hour Burden 27,537
Total Cost Burden $2,560,941

*Estimates may not sum due to rounding
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1625-0093

Appendix B: Estimated Annual Federal Government Cost

Activity

Responses

Hours /
Response

Annual
Hours

Wage Rate

Annual Cost

Letter of Intent
reviews

182

0.5

91

$72

$6,552

Operation Manual
reviews (e-
submitted)

137

8.92

1,222

$72

$87,984

Operation Manual
reviews (hard copy
submitted)

45

405

$72

$29,160

Operation Manual
Amendment reviews
(e-submitted)

303

0.92

278

$72

$20,016

Operation Manual
Amendment reviews
(hard copy
submitted)

100

100

$72

$7,200

Total

$143,712

Total

Total Cost

$143,712

*Estimates may not sum due to rounding
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