Appendix A: Total Estimated Annual Burden on Industry

Respondents	479
-------------	-----

Activity	Responses	Burden Hours / Response	Annual Hour Burden	Wage Rate	Annual Cost Burden
Letter of Intent submissions	182	2	364	\$93	\$33,852
Operations Manual submissions (e-submit)	137	114.54	15,692	\$93	\$1,459,356
Operations Manual submissions (hard copy)	45	114.63	5,158	\$93	\$479,694
Operations Manual amendment submissions (e-submit)	303	15.69	4,754	\$93	\$442,122
Operations Manual amendment submissions hard copy)	100	15.69	1,569	\$93	\$145,917
Totals	767		27,537		\$2,560,941

Total

Total Respondents	479
Total Responses	767
Total Hour Burden	27,537
Total Cost Burden	\$2,560,941

^{*}Estimates may not sum due to rounding

Appendix B: Estimated Annual Federal Government Cost

Activity	Responses	Hours / Response	Annual Hours	Wage Rate	Annual Cost
Letter of Intent reviews	182	0.5	91	\$72	\$6,552
Operation Manual reviews (e-submitted)	137	8.92	1,222	\$72	\$87,984
Operation Manual reviews (hard copy submitted)	45	9	405	\$72	\$29,160
Operation Manual Amendment reviews (e-submitted)	303	0.92	278	\$72	\$20,016
Operation Manual Amendment reviews (hard copy submitted)	100	1	100	\$72	\$7,200
Total					\$143,712

Total

Total Cost	\$143,712
------------	-----------

^{*}Estimates may not sum due to rounding